								
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFI	ACT BPA NO.		•	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE 1	OF PA		
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M003	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. Dtd. 3/28/05, PROJECT NO. (If applicable) CIO-03-342-005-81						
6. ISSUED BY	7. ADMINISTERED I	DV (Hotherthon	Hom &\		3100			
CODE	CODE L							
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop T-7-I-2							
Division of Contracts								
ATTN: Michael Turner - Mail Stop T-7								
Contract Management Branch No. 3 Washington DC 20555	•	Washingt	on, DC 20	555				
Washington DC 20000		Washingt	on, bc 20	555				
		<u> </u>						
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)]	(X) 9A. A	MENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	NO.		
								
			1					
OAO CORPORATION			.	98.1	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
			ŀ					
•	•		 	 				
30 WEST GUDE DRIVE					MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT SF4524G NRC-33-03		7	
SUITE 300				1933	2542540 NVC-22-02	-342-00312	•	
ROCKVILLE MD 20850				 -				
					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE FACILITY CODE					30-2003			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENT	S OF SO	LICITA	TIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for	orth in Item 14. The hour an	d date specified for	or receipt of C	Offers	is extended,	is not exte	nded.	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment price	or to the hour and date spec	ified in the solicita	tion or as am	ended, b	y one of the following ma	ethods:		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amendm	ent: (h) By acknoy	vledajna rece	int of thi	s amendment on each or	nny of the		
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram whi								
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE								
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter m	ekes seference to the policit	sile to Charige air i	oner aneauy	io rocci	o, such change may be t	made		
and date specified.	ares reference to the solicit	ation and this ame	noment, and	is receiv	ed phot to the opening to	ioui		
42 ACCOUNTING AND ADDODDDIATION DATA (If monitori)	D1 1. No. 14 for 2							
	Block No. 14 for A	ecounting and	d Appropr	lation				
13. THIS ITEM APP	LIES ONLY TO MOD	IFICATIONS C	F CONTE	RACTS	ORDERS.			
	HE CONTRACT/ORD				•			
						- ,		
A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au	unity) THE OFMIGES SET FOR IT	THE IT ARE MADE	E IN THE CONTR	ACT ORDE	A NO. IN ITEM IUA.			
	~							
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		HANGES (such as	changes in payin	g office, ap	propriation date, etc.)			
^								
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	ANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
					·	·		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	Co	nies to t	he Issuing office.			
		=		·				
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI	section headings, including solicitation	rivcondact subject matte	r where reasidie.)					
Accounting and Appropriation data for	Modification No. 3	under Tack (Order Ne	27 40	na fallous.			
Accounting and Appropriation data for	Modification No. 3	under rask (order No.	27 15	as follows:			
1. B&R#: 52015111160 JOB CODE#			1X0200.520		COUNTING ID#: NO3	34200527		
COMMITMENT#: 200565047(I) OBLIGATION	N AMOUNT: \$40,000.0	0 CONTRACTO	OR DUNS#:	07483	0209			
SEE THE FOLLOWING PAGE								
	•							
Expect so provided barain, sill terms and sanditipes of the decrease of ferrons	d in term QA no 404 we have before the	mand parasing smakes -	ad and in 6.44 face.	and All-ri				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	u militam SA of TUA, 85 Neretofore Che							
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)							
	Michael A. Turner,							
•	Contracti	Contracting Officer						
				,	<u>·</u>			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES	OF MERICA	1 .1	•	16C. DATE SIGNED	,	
	}	BY The	Fi&V A	: **	MNEN			
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of C	ontracting C	Officer)	05-04-2009	5	
,		I				L <u>. </u>		

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

Delivery Order No. NRC-33-03-342-005 Task Order No. 27 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate FY'05 funds in the amount of \$40,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount of the subject task order from \$230,000.00 to \$270,000.00.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

The fourth and fifth paragraphs of the definitization letter dated, September 30, 2003, are deleted in their entirety and substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The period of performance for Task Order No. 27 shall commence October 18, 2003, and expire October 17, 2005. The total cost ceiling for the two year period is \$300,844.60.

The amount presently obligated with respect to this task order is \$270,000.00. The obligated amount shall, at no time, exceed the task order cost ceiling of \$300,844.60 for the two year period. When and if the amount(s) paid and payable to the Contractor hereunder shall equal the obligated amount, the Contractor shall not be obligated to continue performance of the work unless and until the Contracting Officer shall increase the amount obligated with respect to this task order. Any work undertaken by the Contractor in excess of the obligated amount specified above is done so at the Contractor's risk."

A summary of obligations for this task order from award date through the date of this action is given below:

Total FY'03 Obligation Amount\$205,000.00 Total FY'05 Obligation Amount\$65.000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$270,000.00.

There modification obligates FY'05 funds in the amount of \$40,000.00.

All other terms and conditions under this task order, including the ceiling amount of \$300,844.60 remains unchanged.